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Anlage
Aegidiusstr. 45, 45133 Essen
G 0201/440415 wolfgang.pagels@arcor.de

Sportwart/in
Gors, Arne
arnegoers@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Lauterbach, Eike Nils
eike.nils99@gmail.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Jung, Christian
T 0163/4570537 c_jung@gmx.net
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Herren 1 (4er) | Bezirksklasse C

MF: Christian Jung

m 0163/4570537; c_jung@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Lauterbach, Eike Nils
Wenning, Christian
Gors, Arne

Steiger, Roland

Jung, Christian
Steinmetz, Christoph
Spittler, Phillipp
Putter, Lennart
Buthe, Orlando
Flamme, Julian
Hansdicke, Max
Dammers, Fabian
Fischer, Norman
Langer, Oliver
Reichardt, Johannes
Hansberg, Martin Joshua
Kihne, Gerrit
Schultheil3, Alexander
Woélting, Wolfgang
Schaperdoth, Felix

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

19954087
18303157
19711700
18405733
18403231
18403311
18999326
10258174
18451067
19201573
19356438
19211214
18403406
18455267
18503785
19255409
19258031
19076909
14104052
19111531

LK

LK11,9
LK13,1
LK14,2
LK14,8
LK15,3
LK17,7
LK19,4
LK19,8
LK19,9
LK20,2
LK21,6
LK25,0
LK21,3
LK23,8
LK22,9
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,5
LK24,6
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‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.




